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115.042
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211.408
211.408
109.661
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211.408
158.026
211.408
127.442
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06:45:21
08:01:37
08:01:38
08:01:39
08:01:42
08:01:42
08:01:42
08:01:43
06:55:38
08:01:51
08:02:08
06:41:49
08:03:16
08:15:44
08:09:04
07:25:37
08:09:45
07:00:35
07:00:36
07:00:36
08:11:09
08:11:12
08:11:12
08:11:13
08:11:18
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08:26:32
08:26:33
08:26:39
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08:26:44
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07:03:37
08:27:01
08:15:27
08:28:07
08:28:08
08:28:08
08:20:24
06:49:28
08:17:11
08:17:25
08:17:28
08:17:31
06:49:46
08:21:07
08:21:07
08:21:08
06:49:52
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01:30:15
02:46:37
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02:46:42
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01:40:34
02:46:51
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01:34:47
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
3.401 0.000
6.803 0.000
10.204 0.000
13.605 0.000
17.007 0.000
20.408 0.000
23.810 0.000
27.211 0.000
30.612 0.000
34.014 0.000
37.415 0.000
40.816 0.000
44.218 0.000
47.619 0.000
51.020 0.000
54.422 0.000
57.823 0.000
61.224 0.000
64.626 0.000
68.027 0.000
71.429 0.000
74.830 0.000
78.231 0.000
81.633 0.000
85.034 0.000
88.435 0.000
91.837 0.000
95.238 0.000
98.639 0.000
102.041 0.000
105.442 0.000
108.844  0.000
112.245 0.000
115.646  0.000
119.048 0.000
122.449 0.000
125.850 0.000
129.252 0.000
132.653 0.000
136.054  0.000
139.456  0.000
142.857  0.000
146.259  0.000
149.660 0.000
153.061 0.000
156.463 0.000
159.864  0.000
163.265 0.000
166.667  0.000
170.068  0.000
173.469  0.000
176.871 0.000
180.272 0.000
183.673 0.000
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Fony6oBop

bappakos A.B.
Konoc A.W.
Konoc A.N.
Konoc A.W.
Konoc A.N.
Konoc A..
Konoc A.W.
Konoc A.W.

Konapaterko C.M.
Konoc A.N.
Konoc O.M.

LLlamaHos P.B.
Konoc O.M.

3axaposa 3. B.
Konoc O.M.

ByHasa M. M.
Konoc A.N.

Konapaterko C.M.
Konapaterko C.M.
Konapaterko C.M.
Konoc A.W.
Konoc O.M.
Konoc A.W.
Konoc O.M.
Konoc O.M.
Konapaterko C.M.
Owmensanuyk IM.B.
Owmensanuyk IM.B.
OmensHuyk I1.B.
Konoc O.M.
Konapaterko C.M.
3axapos O.l.
3axapos O.l.

3axaposa 3. B.

3axaposa 3. B.

3axaposa 3. B.

LLlamaHos P.B.

Konapaterko C.M.
3axapos O.l.
Konoc A.W.
3axapos O.l.
3axaposa 3. B.
3axapos O.l.
Owmensanuyk MM.B.

LLlamaHos. P.B.
Konoc O.M.
Konoc O.M.
Konoc A.N.
Konoc O.M.

LLlamaHos P.B.
Pyaa /.M.

Owmensanuyk IM.B.
OmensaHuyk I1.B.
LllamaHos P.B.
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Montasa
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis

MonTaBsa
XapkiB
Xapkis

MonTaBa
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis

MonTaBsa
XapkiB

Montasa

MonTaBsa

Montasa
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis

MonTaBsa
Xapkis
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis

MonTaBsa
Xapkis
Xapkis
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB

Montasa

MonTaBsa
Xapkis
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis

MonTaBsa
Xapkis
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis

MonTaBsa
Xapkis
Xapkis
XapkiB

MontaBsa
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109.661
215.544
225333
225333
215.544
225333
109.661
109.661
142.958
211.408
211.408
157.496
211.408
215.544
215.544
215.544
127.442
127.442
211.408
211.408
142.958
158.026
158.026
158.026
158.026
158.026
158.026
216.080
115.042
109.661
109.661
215.544
158.026
127.442
127.442
211.408
109.661
215.544
215.544
215.544
158.026
158.026
215.544
215.544
216.080
216.080
211.408
215.544
109.661
211.408
109.661
215.544
138.713
138.713
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138.713
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109.202
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211.408

225333

06:49:56
08:21:36
08:30:10
08:30:16
08:21:53
08:30:53
06:50:45
06:50:48
07:19:42
08:20:56
08:21:17
07:33:54
08:21:32
08:25:21
08:25:25
08:25:27
07:08:06
07:08:11
08:22:57
08:23:02
07:22:26
07:37:00
07:37:01
07:37:01
07:37:03
07:37:04
07:37:05
08:30:26
06:59:32
06:54:41
06:54:42
08:31:15
07:39:03
07:11:46
07:12:11
08:30:05
06:56:33
08:35:31
08:35:46
08:35:48
07:42:22
07:42:24
08:36:00
08:36:49
08:37:43
08:37:45
08:33:31
08:37:53
06:58:24
08:34:52
06:58:50
08:40:00
07:28:31
07:28:34
07:00:06
07:28:37
08:42:10
08:42:17
07:00:37
07:18:05
07:29:44
08:40:04

08:55:56

01:34:51
03:06:36
03:15:05
03:15:11
03:06:53
03:15:48
01:35:40
01:35:43
02:05:05
03:05:56
03:06:17
02:18:54
03:06:32
03:10:21
03:10:25
03:10:27
01:53:02
01:53:07
03:07:57
03:08:02
02:07:49
02:21:57
02:21:58
02:21:58
02:22:00
02:22:01
02:22:02
03:15:26
01:44:26
01:39:36
01:39:37
03:16:15
02:24:00
01:56:42
01:57:07
03:15:05
01:41:28
03:20:31
03:20:46
03:20:48
02:27:19
02:27:21
03:21:00
03:21:49
03:22:43
03:22:45
03:18:31
03:22:53
01:43:19
03:19:52
01:43:45
03:25:00
02:12:45
02:12:48
01:45:01
02:12:51
03:27:10
03:27:17
01:45:07
02:03:01
02:13:58
03:25:04

03:40:51

1156.15
1155.11
1155.06
1154.47
1153.36
1150.83
1146.28
1145.68
1142.90
1137.01
1134.87
1133.88
1133.35
1132.36
1131.96
1131.76
1127.47
1126.64
1124.81
1124.31
1118.46
1113.25
1113.12
1113.12
1112.86
1112.73
1112.60
1105.65
1101.58
1101.01
1100.83
1098.32
1097.40
1092.05
1088.16
1083.68
1080.76
1074.94
1073.61
1073.43
1072.70
1072.45
1072.36
1068.02
1065.92
1065.75
1064.94
1062.41
1061.40
1057.75
1056.97
1051.44
1044.92
1044.53
1044.22
1044.13
1040.44
1039.85
1038.86
1035.97
103543
1030.92

1020.30

81.38
81.03
80.69
80.34
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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LLlamaHos P.B.
Owmensanuyk B. 1.
3axapos O.l.
3axapos O.l.
OwmensHuyk B. .
3axapos O.l.
LLlamaHos P.B.
LLlamaHos P.B.
ByTteHko ®.
Konoc H.M.
Konoc O.M.
Heuan K.B.
Konoc H.M.
Pyaa J1.M.
Pyaa /.M.
Pyaa J1.M.
Konapaterko C.M.
Konapaterko C.M.
Konoc O.M.
Konoc A
ByTeHko ®.
ByHasa M.
ByHa3a M.
ByHasa M.
BbyHasa M.

LKL

ByHasa M.
byHasa M. M.
Kispos O.C.
bapaakos A.B.
LLlamaHos P.B.
LLlamaHos P.B.
Owmensanuyk IM.B.
ByHasa M. M.
Konapaterko C.M.
Konapaterko C.M.
Konoc O.M.
LLlamaHos P.B.
Pyaa J1.M.
Owmensanuyk B. .
Pyaa J1.M.
BbyHaza M. M.
ByHaza M. M.
OwmensaHuyk IM.B.
Owmensanuyk IM.B.
Konoc O.A
Kisaposa O.0.
Konoc A..
OwmensHuyk B. .
LLlamaHos P.B.
Konoc O.M.
LLlamaHos P.B.
Pyaa J1.M.
3aika I.B.
3aika |.B.
LLlamaHos P.B.
3aika I.B.
Owmensanuyk B. .
OmensaHuyk I1.B.
Knpwnuenko [,
Konapaterko C.M.
3aika |.B.
Konoc O.M.

3axapos O.l.

MonTaBa
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis

MontaBa

MonTaBsa

MonTaBa
Xapkis
Xapkis

MontaBa
Xapkis
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis

[MontaBa

MonTaBsa
XapkiB
Xapkis

MonTaBa

[MontaBa

MonTaBa

MonTaBa

MonTaBa

MonTaBa

[MonTtaBa
XapkiB

[MonTtaBa

MonTaBa

MontaBa
Xapkis

MontaBa

[MonTtaBa

MonTaBa
XapkiB

MonTaBa
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis

[MonTtaBa

MonTaBa
XapkiB
Xapkis
Xapkis
XapkiB
Xapkis
XapkiB

MonTaBa
Xapkis

MonTaBsa
Xapkis

[MontaBa

MonTaBa

MonTaBa

MonTaBa
Xapkis
XapkiB

MonTaBa

[MontaBa

MonTaBa
XapkiB

XapkiB



2910288-19 1 225333 08:55:59 03:40:54  1020.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 3axapos O.l. Xapkis
2513342-19 0 158.026 07:50:33 02:35:30  1016.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 ByHaza M. M. MontaBa
2910296-19 1 225333 08:57:16  03:42:11 1014.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3axapos O.l. XapkiB
2500527-14 1 138713 07:32:53  02:17:07  1011.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3aika I.B. MontaBa
2508203-18 1 138713 07:32:57 02:17:11 1011.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3aika I.B. MontaBa
889325-19 1 216.080 08:49:10 03:34:10  1008.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kispos O.C. Xapkis
2910559-19 1 215544 08:48:51 03:33:51 1007.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Pyaa .M. XapkiB
2508038-18 0 158.026 07:52:42 02:37:39  1002.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ByHaza M. M. Montasa
2910627-19 0 215544 08:51:40 03:36:40 994.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Pyaa .M. Xapkis
2910334-19 0 225333 09:01:36  03:46:31 994.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3axaposa 3. B. XapkiB
2910604-19 1 215544 08:51:42 03:36:42 994.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 OwmenaHuyk I.B. Xapkis
2910143-18 0 225333 09:01:41 03:46:36 994.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 3axaposa 3. B. XapkiB
2507971-18 1 109.661 07:06:12 01:51:07 986.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 LllamaHos P.B. MontaBa
2508232-18 1 138713 07:36:29  02:20:43 985.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3aika I.B. MontaBa
2910595-19 1 215544 08:53:48 03:38:48 985.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Pyaa .M. XapkiB
2910622-19 0 215544 08:56:53 03:41:53 97143 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4  OwmensaHuyk I.B. Xapkis
2910579-19 0 215.544 09:00:37 03:45:37 955.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  OwmenaHuyk N.B. XapkiB
2904319-16 1 216.080 09:03:00 03:48:00 947.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Kisposa O.0. Xapkis
18961-14 1 216.080 09:03:09 03:48:09 947.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kisposa O.0. XapkiB
2907985-18 0 216.080 09:03:27 03:48:27 945.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Konoc O.A Xapkis
2910285-19 0 225333 09:16:02  04:00:57 935.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3axaposa 3. B. Xapkis
2910258-19 0 225333 09:16:37  04:01:32 932.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3axaposa 3. B. XapkiB
2503406-16 1 127.442 07:32:02 02:16:58 930.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 KowngpateHko C.M. MontaBa
2508025-18 0 158.026  08:05:38  02:50:35 926.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 ByHaza M. M. MontaBa
2910588-19 1 215544 09:08:24 03:53:24 923.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  OwmenaHuyk I.B. Xapkis
2505930-17 1 127.110 07:33:07 02:18:02 920.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Koba O.A. MontaBa
2512780-19 0 109.661 07:14:57 01:59:52 914.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLlamaHos P.B. MonTaBa
2907993-17 0 216.080 09:13:52  03:58:52 904.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Konoc O.A Xapkis
2902452-14 0 215544 09:13:39  03:58:39 903.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Pyaa .M. XapkiB
2910551-19 0 215544 09:13:44 03:58:44 902.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  OwmensaHuyk I.B. Xapkis
2500833-14 0 138713 07:50:42 02:34:56 895.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3aika L.l MontaBa
42557-15 1 215544 09:17:.08 04:02:08 890.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Pyaa .M. Xapkis
2910592-19 1 215544 09:17:27  04:02:27 889.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Pyaa .M. XapkiB
42280-15 1 215544  09:19:29  04:04:29 881.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Pyaa .M. XapkiB
2910582-19 0 215544 09:20:34  04:05:34 877.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  OwmenaHuyk I.B. Xapkis
2507926-18 1 109.202 07:20:02 02:04:32 876.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Knpuuerko [. MontaBa
2502157-15 0 109.661 07:20:28  02:05:23 874.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LLllamaHos P.B. Montasa
2501520-14 1 158.026 08:15:48  03:00:45 874.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © ByHaza M. M. MontaBa
2910630-19 1 215544 09:21:38  04:06:38 873.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 OwmensaHuyk N.B. Xapkis
1491234-15 0 215.544 09:23:04 04:08:04 868.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  OwmensaHuyk M.B. Xapkis
2502693-15 0 158.026 08:17:11  03:02:08 867.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ByHaza M. M. MontaBa
RO-953616-16 1 158.026 08:17:26  03:02:23 866.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bynaza M. M. MontaBa
2513020-19 1 138713 07:56:44 02:40:58 861.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3aika I.B. MontaBa
2500545-14 1 138713 07:56:47 02:41:01 861.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3aika |.B. Montasa
3511721-19 1 142958 08:04:20 02:49:43 842.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ByteHko ®. MontaBa
2910628-19 0 215544 09:38:13  04:23:13 818.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 OwmensHuyk B. . XapkiB
10643-16 0 127110 07:56:51  02:41:46 785.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Koba O.A. MontaBa
17890-14 0 215.544 09:52:47  04:37:47 775.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  OwmensaHuyk I.B. XapkiB
2502174-15 1 109.661 07:40:04 02:24:59 756.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LllamaHos P.B. MontaBa
42693-15 1 215544 10:07:42 04:52:42 736.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 OmenaHuyk B. . XapkiB
410-16 0 225333 10:23:40 05:08:35 730.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3axaposa 3. B. Xapkis
290412-16 1 216.080 10:25:37  05:10:37 695.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kispos O.C. Xapkis
2901455-14 1 211408 104912  05:34:12 632.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Konoc A.N. XapkiB
2512628-19 0 127.110 08:47:14 03:32:09 599.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Koba O.A. MontaBa
2910573-19 0 215544 11:23:04 06:08:04 585.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 OwmensaHuyk B. . XapkiB
020971-18 0 216.080 11:40:47 06:25:47 560.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Konoc O.A Xapkis
2512629-19 1 127.110 09:56:13  04:41:08 452.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Koba O.A. MontaBa
020999-18 1 216.080 13:26:03 08:11:03 440.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Kisposa O.0. XapkiB
020988-18 1 216.080 15:34:24  10:19:24 348.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kispos O.C. Xapkis
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